
   

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Vantage Warranty, Inc.
 Resctrictive NY Retail Rates Effective Date 06/20/2014 

PLAN NAME & PRODUCT CLASSES 1 Year 2 Years 3 Years 4 Years 5 Years 6 Years 7 Years 

Standalone Dent Ding RV ALL RV $179 $308 $308 $474 $499 $501 $507 

Standalone Windshield RV ALL RV $173 $230 $230 $439 $464 $469 $469 

Vantage Premium 
Tire & Wheel, PDR, 
Windshield Repair with 
24 Hour Roadside Assitance 

Class 1 RV 
Class 2 RV 
Class 3 RV 
Class 4 RV 
Class 5 RV 
Class 6 RV 
Class 7 RV 

$348 $447 $447 $1,168 $1,168 $1,184 $1,194 
$362 $464 $464 $1,185 $1,185 $1,202 $1,213 
$425 $557 $557 $1,278 $1,278 $1,304 $1,321 
$488 $638 $638 $1,358 $1,358 $1,398 $1,423 
$624 $826 $826 $1,547 $1,547 $1,613 $1,656 
$811 $1,088 $1,088 $1,808 $1,808 $1,912 $1,980 
$982 $1,372 $1,372 $2,092 $2,092 $2,230 $2,321 

Vantage Superior 
Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel 
Repair, PDR, Windshield 
Repair with 
24 Hour Roadside Assitance 

Vantage Superior Plus 
Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel 
Repair, PDR, Windshield 
Repair with 24 Hour 
Roadside Assitance 

Preferred Vantage 
Superior - Repair or 
Replace  Coverage 
Tire & Wheel , Alloy Wheel, 
PDR, Windshield Repair, 24 
Hour Roadside Assistance 

Preferred Vantage Superior 
Plus - Repair or Replace 
Coverage 
Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel, 
Alloy/Chrome/Clad Wheel 
PDR, Windshield Repair, 24 
Hour Roadside Assistance 

Preferred Vantage 
Superior - Replacement 
Coverage 
Tire & Wheel , Alloy Wheel, 
PDR, Windshield Repair, 24 
Hour Roadside Assitance 

Preferred Vantage Superior 
Plus - Replacement 
Coverage 
Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel, 
Alloy/Chrome/Clad Wheel 
PDR, Windshield Repair, 24 
Hour Roadside Assitance 

Class 1 RV 
Class 2 RV 
Class 3 RV 
Class 4 RV 
Class 5 RV 
Class 6 RV 
Class 7 RV 

Class 1 RV 
Class 2 RV 
Class 3 RV 
Class 4 RV 
Class 5 RV 
Class 6 RV 
Class 7 RV 

Class 1 RV 
Class 2 RV 
Class 3 RV 
Class 4 RV 
Class 5 RV 
Class 6 RV 
Class 7 RV 

Class 1 RV 
Class 2 RV 
Class 3 RV 
Class 4 RV 
Class 5 RV 
Class 6 RV 
Class 7 RV 

Class 1 RV 
Class 2 RV 
Class 3 RV 
Class 4 RV 
Class 5 RV 
Class 6 RV 
Class 7 RV 

Class 1 RV 
Class 2 RV 
Class 3 RV 
Class 4 RV 
Class 5 RV 
Class 6 RV 
Class 7 RV 

$395 $505 $505 $1,200 $1,200 $1,223 $1,240 
$408 $522 $522 $1,217 $1,217 $1,242 $1,260 
$477 $643 $643 $1,339 $1,339 $1,372 $1,396 
$541 $724 $724 $1,419 $1,419 $1,466 $1,498 
$676 $913 $913 $1,608 $1,608 $1,681 $1,731 
$863 $1,174 $1,174 $1,869 $1,869 $1,980 $2,055 

$1,034 $1,458 $1,458 $2,153 $2,153 $2,298 $2,396 

N/A $558 $558 $1,228 $1,228 $1,251 $1,268 
N/A $575 $575 $1,245 $1,245 $1,269 $1,288 
N/A $707 $707 $1,378 $1,378 $1,418 $1,446 
N/A $788 $788 $1,458 $1,458 $1,512 $1,549 
N/A $977 $977 $1,647 $1,647 $1,727 $1,782 
N/A $1,238 $1,238 $1,908 $1,908 $2,026 $2,105 
N/A $1,602 $1,602 $2,272 $2,272 $2,434 $2,543 

N/A $551 $551 $1,225 $1,225 $1,250 $1,270 
N/A $568 $568 $1,242 $1,242 $1,269 $1,289 
N/A $690 $690 $1,363 $1,363 $1,399 $1,425 
N/A $770 $770 $1,444 $1,444 $1,493 $1,528 
N/A $959 $959 $1,633 $1,633 $1,708 $1,760 
N/A $1,220 $1,220 $1,894 $1,894 $2,007 $2,084 
N/A 

N/A 

$1,504 

$579 

$1,504 

$579 

$2,178 

$1,253 

$2,178 

$1,253 

$2,325 

$1,278 

$2,425 

$1,298 
N/A $596 $596 $1,270 $1,270 $1,296 $1,317 
N/A $729 $729 $1,403 $1,403 $1,445 $1,476 
N/A $809 $809 $1,483 $1,483 $1,539 $1,578 
N/A $998 $998 $1,672 $1,672 $1,754 $1,811 
N/A $1,259 $1,259 $1,933 $1,933 $2,053 $2,135 
N/A 

N/A 

$1,623 

$570 

$1,623 

$570 

$2,297 

$1,247 

$2,297 

$1,247 

$2,461 

$1,277 

$2,572 

$1,298 
N/A $589 $589 $1,265 $1,265 $1,295 $1,318 
N/A $727 $727 $1,402 $1,402 $1,443 $1,473 
N/A $836 $836 $1,511 $1,511 $1,571 $1,612 
N/A $1,146 $1,146 $1,823 $1,823 $1,926 $1,997 
N/A $1,538 $1,538 $2,215 $2,215 $2,374 $2,482 
N/A 

N/A 

$1,965 

$604 

$1,965 

$604 

$2,641 

$1,280 

$2,641 

$1,280 

$2,851 

$1,310 

$2,993 

$1,332 
N/A $622 $622 $1,298 $1,298 $1,328 $1,351 
N/A $766 $766 $1,441 $1,441 $1,489 $1,523 
N/A $875 $875 $1,550 $1,550 $1,617 $1,662 
N/A $1,185 $1,185 $1,862 $1,862 $1,972 $2,047 
N/A $1,578 $1,578 $2,254 $2,254 $2,420 $2,533 
N/A $2,083 $2,083 $2,759 $2,759 $2,987 $3,140 

VEHICLE CLASSES 
CLASS 1 RV HONDA,HYUNDAI,KIA,TOYOTA 

CLASS 2 RV 
BUICK,CHEVROLET,CHRYSLER,DODGE,FORD,GMC,IZUZU,JEEP,LINCOLN,MAZDA,MERCURY,MITSUBISHI,NISSA 
N,PLYMOUTH,PONTIAC, RAM, SATURN,SUBARU,SUZUKI 

CLASS 3 RV CADILLAC,FIAT,HUMMER,SCION, SMART,  VOLKSWAGEN, VOLVO. 
CLASS 4 RV ACURA,INFINITY,LAND ROVER, LEXUS, SAAB. 
CLASS 5 RV AUDI, ACURA NSX,CHEVROLET CORVETTE, JAGUAR,MINI COOPER, NISSAN GT-R 
CLASS 6 RV MERCEDES, PORSCHE 
CLASS 7 RV BMW, MERCEDES/AMG 
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