

	Vantage Warranty, Inc. Resctrictive NY Retail Rates Effective Date 06/20/2014							
PLAN NAME & PRODUCT	CLASSES	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	4 Years	5 Years	6 Years	7 Year
Standalone Dent Ding RV	ALL RV	\$179	\$308	\$308	\$474	\$499	\$501	\$50
Standalone Windshield RV	ALL RV	\$173	\$230	\$230	\$439	\$464	\$469	\$4
	Class 1 RV	\$348	\$447	\$447	\$1,168	\$1,168	\$1,184	\$1,1
Vantana Duamii	Class 2 RV	\$362	\$464	\$464	\$1,185	\$1,185	\$1,202	\$1,2
Vantage Premium Tire & Wheel, PDR,	Class 3 RV	\$425	\$557	\$557	\$1,278	\$1,278	\$1,304	\$1,3
Windshield Repair with	Class 4 RV	\$488	\$638	\$638	\$1,358	\$1,358	\$1,398	\$1,4
24 Hour Roadside Assitance	Class 5 RV	\$624	\$826	\$826	\$1,547	\$1,547	\$1,613	\$1,6
	Class 6 RV	\$811	\$1,088	\$1,088	\$1,808	\$1,808	\$1,912	\$1,9
	Class 7 RV	\$982	\$1,372	\$1,372	\$2,092	\$2,092	\$2,230	\$2,3
	Class 1 RV	\$395	\$505	\$505	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,223	\$1,2
Vantage Superior	Class 2 RV	\$408	\$522	\$522	\$1,217	\$1,217	\$1,242	\$1,2
Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel	Class 3 RV	\$477	\$643	\$643	\$1,339	\$1,339	\$1,372	\$1,3
Repair, PDR, Windshield	Class 4 RV	\$541	\$724	\$724	\$1,419	\$1,419	\$1,466	\$1,4
Repair with	Class 5 RV	\$676	\$913	\$913	\$1,608	\$1,608	\$1,681	\$1,
24 Hour Roadside Assitance	Class 6 RV	\$863	\$1,174	\$1,174	\$1,869	\$1,869	\$1,980	\$2,0
	Class 7 RV	\$1,034	\$1,458	\$1,458	\$2,153	\$2,153	\$2,298	\$2,3
	Class 1 RV	N/A	\$558	\$558	\$1,228	\$1,228	\$1,251	\$1,2
Vantage Superior Plus	Class 2 RV	N/A	\$575	\$575	\$1,245	\$1,245	\$1,269	\$1,2
Vantage Superior Plus Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel	Class 3 RV	N/A	\$707	\$707	\$1,243	\$1,243	\$1,209	\$1,4
Repair, PDR, Windshield	Class 4 RV	N/A	\$788	\$788	\$1,458	\$1,458	\$1,418	\$1,5
Repair with 24 Hour	Class 5 RV	N/A	\$977	\$977	\$1,647	\$1,647	\$1,727	\$1,
Roadside Assitance	Class 6 RV	N/A	\$1,238	\$1,238	\$1,908	\$1,047	\$2,026	\$2,
noddside rissitaride	Class 7 RV	N/A	\$1,602	\$1,602	\$2,272	\$2,272	\$2,434	\$2,
Preferred Vantage	Class 1 RV	N/A	\$551	\$551	\$1,225	\$1,225	\$1,250	\$1,2
Superior - Repair or	Class 2 RV	N/A	\$568	\$568	\$1,242	\$1,242	\$1,269	\$1,2
Replace Coverage	Class 3 RV	N/A	\$690	\$690	\$1,363	\$1,363	\$1,399	\$1,4
Tire & Wheel , Alloy Wheel,	Class 4 RV	N/A	\$770	\$770	\$1,444	\$1,444	\$1,493	\$1,
PDR, Windshield Repair, 24	Class 5 RV	N/A	\$959	\$959	\$1,633	\$1,633	\$1,708	\$1,
Hour Roadside Assistance	Class 6 RV	N/A	\$1,220	\$1,220	\$1,894	\$1,894	\$2,007	\$2,0
	Class 7 RV	N/A	\$1,504	\$1,504	\$2,178	\$2,178	\$2,325	\$2,
Preferred Vantage Superior	Class 1 RV	N/A	\$579	\$579	\$1,253	\$1,253	\$1,278	\$1,2
Plus - Repair or Replace	Class 2 RV	N/A	\$596	\$596	\$1,270	\$1,270	\$1,296	\$1,
Coverage	Class 3 RV	N/A	\$729	\$729	\$1,403	\$1,403	\$1,445	\$1,4
Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel,	Class 4 RV	N/A	\$809	\$809	\$1,483	\$1,483	\$1,539	\$1,5
Alloy/Chrome/Clad Wheel	Class 5 RV	N/A	\$998	\$998	\$1,672	\$1,672	\$1,754	\$1,
PDR, Windshield Repair, 24	Class 6 RV	N/A	\$1,259	\$1,259	\$1,933	\$1,933	\$2,053	\$2,3
Hour Roadside Assistance	Class 7 RV	N/A	\$1,623	\$1,623	\$2,297	\$2,297	\$2,461	\$2,5
	Class 1 RV	N/A	\$570	\$570	\$1,247	\$1,247	\$1,277	\$1,:
Preferred Vantage	Class 2 RV	N/A	\$589	\$589	\$1,265	\$1,265	\$1,295	\$1,
Superior - Replacement	Class 3 RV	N/A	\$727	\$727	\$1,402	\$1,402	\$1,443	\$1,4
Coverage	Class 4 RV	N/A	\$836	\$836	\$1,511	\$1,511	\$1,571	\$1,6
Tire & Wheel , Alloy Wheel,	Class 5 RV	N/A	\$1,146	\$1,146	\$1,823	\$1,823	\$1,926	\$1,9
PDR, Windshield Repair, 24	Class 6 RV	N/A	\$1,538	\$1,538	\$2,215	\$2,215	\$2,374	\$2,4
Hour Roadside Assitance	Class 7 RV	N/A	\$1,965	\$1,965	\$2,641	\$2,641	\$2,851	\$2,
- 6 111 -	Class 1 DV	h1/4	600.1	ėsos.	64 200	64 200	64 240	ć4 ·
Preferred Vantage Superior Plus - Replacement	Class 1 RV	N/A	\$604	\$604	\$1,280	\$1,280 \$1,298	\$1,310	\$1,
	Class 2 RV Class 3 RV	N/A	\$622 \$766	\$622 \$766	\$1,298		\$1,328 \$1,489	\$1,3
		N/A	\$766	\$766	\$1,441	\$1,441	\$1,489	\$1,
Coverage		NI/A	ćoz-	COTE	¢1 FF0	Ć1 FF0	¢1 c17	
Coverage Tire & Wheel, Alloy Wheel,	Class 4 RV	N/A	\$875	\$875	\$1,550	\$1,550	\$1,617	\$1,6
Coverage		N/A N/A N/A	\$875 \$1,185 \$1,578	\$875 \$1,185 \$1,578	\$1,550 \$1,862 \$2,254	\$1,550 \$1,862 \$2,254	\$1,617 \$1,972 \$2,420	\$1,6 \$2,6 \$2,5

VEHICLE CLASSES

CLASS 1 RV HONDA,HYUNDAI,KIA,TOYOTA

 $\verb+Buick, \verb+Chevrolet+, \verb+Chrysler+, \verb+Dodge+, \verb+Ford+, \verb+Gmc+, \verb+Incoln+, \verb+Mazda+, \verb+Mercury+, \verb+Mitsubish+, \verb+Nissa+, \verb+Ni$ CLASS 2 RV

N,PLYMOUTH,PONTIAC, RAM, SATURN,SUBARU,SUZUKI CADILLAC, FIAT, HUMMER, SCION, SMART, VOLKSWAGEN, VOLVO.

CLASS 3 RV ACURA,INFINITY,LAND ROVER, LEXUS, SAAB. CLASS 4 RV

AUDI, ACURA NSX,CHEVROLET CORVETTE, JAGUAR,MINI COOPER, NISSAN GT-R MERCEDES, PORSCHE CLASS 5 RV

CLASS 6 RV CLASS 7 RV BMW, MERCEDES/AMG

Rev: 05-01-2014 RDV_NY Retail Rates